
1 三  上  潮  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 3 17.04 7.14 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -1 0 0 -3

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.02 1.151 1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7.43 7.14

Composition 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.702.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

9.90

2 小  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 5 16.73 5.48 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.03 0.931 1 0 0 1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.50 5.48

Composition 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.952.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

11.25
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3 楢  崎  華  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 6 15.94 6.40 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -2 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.20 0.930 0 -4 -3 -2

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.06 0.84-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -2 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.48 1.22-2 -2 -3 -3 -4

7.23 6.40

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.50 1.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.702.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

9.54

4 川  端  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 7 15.78 6.53 9.45 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.21 0.67-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -2 0 -3

4 1Lz! ! F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

7.46 6.53

Composition 1.80 1.902.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 1.652.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.25

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 南      咲  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 15.26 4.84 10.62 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 -1 0

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 1 0

5.30 4.84

Composition 1.80 1.902.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.75

10.62

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 結  岡  温  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 14.80 5.62 9.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.010 0 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 0 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.16 0.970 -1 -2 -2 -2

6.11 5.62

Composition 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

9.18
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